
Nutrition Information Aug 8, 2016 - Aug 12, 2016 

Week 1 K5 Lunch 

  

 

 
 

Mon - 08/29/2016 637 1171 19.16 27.06% 6.48 9.15% 0.00 0.00% 

Tue - 08/30/2016 590 958 19.44 29.64% 5.99 9.14% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 08/31/2016 597 1239 18.31 27.58% 5.73 8.63% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/01/2016 584 1105 20.65 31.82% 6.81 10.50% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/02/2016 620 1072 17.74 25.77% 4.96 7.21% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 606 1109 19.06 28.32% 6.00 8.91% 0.00 0.00% 
 

 

Week 2 Aug 15, 2016 - Aug 19, 2016 

     K5 Lunch 
 
 
 

Mon - 09/05/2016 485 804 13.43 24.94% 3.50 6.50% 0.00 0.00% 

Tue - 09/06/2016 527 1056 15.06 25.69% 4.35 7.43% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/07/2016 730 981 28.75 35.44% 5.71 7.04% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/08/2016 560 1000 20.01 32.15% 7.49 12.04% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/09/2016 524 922 16.68 28.62% 4.63 7.94% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 565 953 18.78 29.90% 5.14 8.18% 0.00 0.00% 

 
 

Week 3       Aug 22, 2016 - Aug 26, 2016 

 K5 Lunch 
 
 
 

Mon - 09/12/2016 539 1138 17.19 28.71% 5.83 9.74% 0.00 0.00% 
Tue - 09/13/2016 544 992 19.59 32.39% 6.91 11.42% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/14/2016 584 783 22.05 33.98% 6.26 9.65% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/15/2016 592 922 17.56 26.68% 5.25 7.98% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/16/2016 516 810 12.64 22.05% 2.87 5.02% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 555 929 17.80 28.87% 5.42 8.80% 0.00 0.00% 

 Aug 29, 2016 thru Sep 2, 2016 

Week 4 K5 Lunch 
 
 
 

Mon - 09/19/2016 528 1267 21.70 36.98% 7.67 13.08% 0.00 0.00% 
Tue - 09/20/2016 553 1016 15.48 25.19% 4.26 6.93% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/21/2016 521 897 18.05 31.20% 5.99 10.36% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/22/2016 638 1005 25.38 35.77% 7.17 10.11% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/23/2016 644 1235 20.89 29.18% 5.94 8.30% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 577 1084 20.30 31.67% 6.21 9.68% 0.00 0.00% 
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*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient 

* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data 

¹ - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes. 

 
NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child 

with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning 

for or treating medical conditions. 


